
Sheet1

Page 1

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 H265/H516 BLADE GEARBOX HOUSING 1
3 H262 BLADE DRIVE SHAFT 1
4 CR12336 SHAFT SEAL 1
5 2682 TIMKEN BEARING (CONE) 1
6 H261 INSERT 1
7 15100 TIMKEN BEARING (CONE) 1
8 1 X 1.5 X .002 SHIM 1
9 RRN-287 RETAINING RING 1

10 H264 DRIVE GEAR 1
11 151 ORING 1
12 5/8 SAE FLAT WASHER 1
13 H269 GEAR COVER 1
14 5/8-11 SELF LOCKING JAM NUT 1
16 HELICOIL 2
17 ½ SAE FLAT WASHER 2
18 1/2-13 X 1.25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 2
19 HELICOIL 6
20 5/16 SAE FLAT WASHER 6
21 5/16-18 X 1.5 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6
22 H263/H526 PINION GEAR 1
23 H524 THRUST WASHER 1
24 1/8 X ½ ROLL PIN 2
25 GB188 NEEDLE BEARING 2
26 15245 TIMKEN BEARING (CUP) 1
27 2631 TIMKEN BEARING (CUP) 1
28 1610 GREASE FITTING 2
29 1613 GREASE FITTING 1
30 PLGA125 LEE PLUG 1


